Since Inception 20-Jan-10 10.00 0.00%

Investment Style

Fund Details

Investment Objective :

Fund Manager : Mr. Saravana Kumar

NAV as on : `10.09

Benchmark :

Corpus : 4.51  Crs.

The investment objective for Apex plus
Investment Fund is to provide capital protection with a high level of safety and
liquidity through judicious investment in high quality short term debt. The
strategy is to generate better returns with low level of risk through investment
is fixed interest securities having short term maturity profile. The risk profile of
the fund is very low and asset allocation will be up to 100% in Money Markets
and Cash

30 Apr

-

as on 30 Apr, 12

, 12

`

Credit Quality

High Mid Low
Interest Rate
Sensitivity

High

Mid

Low

Note : The investment income and prices may go down as well as up. “Since
Inception” and "3-years" period returns are calculated as per CAGR.

PERIOD DATE NAV NAV
Change

Rating Profile

Portfolio

Maturity Profile

Asset Allocation

Cash Bank & Others 100.00

Total 100.00

Instrument Rating % of NAV

Cash Bank & Others

100.00%

Cash Bank & Others

100.00%

0.00%

20.00%

40.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

Less than 1 Year

Fund Performance

Last 6 Months 31-Oct-11 10.02 0.77%

Last 1 Year 29-Apr-11 10.04 0.51%

Last 2 Years 30-Apr-10 10.04 0.27%

Since Inception 01-Feb-10 10.00 0.42%

Note : The investment income and prices may go down as well as up. “Since
Inception” period returns are calculated as per CAGR.

PERIOD DATE NAV NAV
Change

Apex Plus Investment Fund

FundAssure, Investment Report, April 2012
ULIF 046 01/02/10 AP1 110

100.00%

Asset Mix

Equity 0 0%

Debt  * 0% - 100% 100%

Cash & Money Market   0 - 100% 100%

* Actual Asset Mix % includes Cash & Money Market
 Cash & Money Market includes current assets

Instrument Actual
Asset Mix

Asset Mix
as per F&U

Debt Funds Hybrid FundsEquity Funds

Last 1 Month 31-Dec-10 10.00 0.02%

Last 3 Months 29-Oct-10 10.00 0.02%

Last 6 Months 30-Jul-10 10.03 -0.25%

Last 1 Year 29-Jan-10 10.00 0.01%

Since Inception 20-Jan-10 10.00 0.00%

Investment Style

Fund Details

Investment Objective :

Fund Manager : Mr. Saravana Kumar

NAV as on : `10.97

Benchmark :

Corpus : 44.32 Crs.

The investment objective for Discontinued
Policy Fund is to provide capital protection with a high level of safety and
liquidity through judicious investment in high quality short term debt. The
strategy is to generate better returns with low level of risk through investment
in fixed interest securities having short term maturity profile. The risk profile of
the fund is very low.

30 Apr

-

as on 30 Apr, 12

, 12

`

Credit Quality

High Mid Low
Interest Rate
Sensitivity

High

Mid

Low

Rating Profile

Portfolio

Maturity Profile

Asset Allocation

Cash Bank & Others 100.00

Total 100.00

Instrument Rating % of NAV

Cash Bank & Others

100.00%

Cash Bank & Others

100.00%

0.00%

20.00%

40.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

Less than 1 Year

ULIF 053  07/01/11 DCF 110

Discontinuance Policy Fund

FundAssure, Investment Report, April 2012

100.00%

Fund Performance
PERIOD DATE NAV NAV

Change

Fund Performance

Last 6 Months 31-Oct-11 10.52 4.30%

Last 1 Year 29-Apr-11 10.13 8.30%

Since Inception 07-Jan-11 10.00 7.31%

Note : The investment income and prices may go down as well as up. “Since
Inception” period returns are calculated as per CAGR.

PERIOD DATE NAV NAV
Change

Asset Mix

Equity 0 0%

Debt  * 0% - 100% 100%

Cash & Money Market   up to 100% 100%

* Actual Asset Mix % includes Cash & Money Market
 Cash & Money Market includes current assets

Instrument Actual
Asset Mix

Asset Mix
as per F&U

Debt Funds Hybrid FundsEquity Funds

Last 1 Month 31-Dec-10 10.00 0.02%

Last 3 Months 29-Oct-10 10.00 0.02%

Last 6 Months 30-Jul-10 10.03 -0.25%

Last 1 Year 29-Jan-10 10.00 0.01%

Since Inception 20-Jan-10 10.00 0.00%

Investment Style

Fund Details

Investment Objective :

Fund Manager : Mr. Saravana Kumar

NAV as on : `10.02

Benchmark :

Corpus : 1.275 Crs.

The investment objective for Apex Supreme
Investment Fund is to provide capital protection with a high level of safety and
liquidity through judicious investment in high quality short term debt. The
strategy is to generate better returns with low level of risk through investment
is fixed interest securities having short term maturity profile. The risk profile of
the fund is very low and asset allocation will be up to 100% in Money Markets
and Cash